09/ 29/ 07 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL MS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07
SCORES

1. Hudson 45 8. Kenston 229

2. Al. Root 68 9. Beachwood 231

3. Wodri dge 71 10. Stow Munroe Falls 246

4. Streetsboro 103 11. Revere 278

5. Tal | nadge 186 12. Lakewood 290

6. Chanberlain 188 13. Chardon 341

7. Wadsworth 206 14. Maple Hts 395

MEN S 3200M OPEN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Dillon Burge (8) Nor wayne 1242 12:39.8 -
2. Pete Hannan (8) Street sboro 1330 13:09.4 1
3. Issaih Watts (8) Beachwood 1053 13:28.0 2
4. N ck Winer (8) Wyodr i dge 1405 13:36.4 3
5. Bob Fl ecksteiner (8) Root st own 1294 13:36.9 -
6. Zac Perko (8) Wyodr i dge 1397 13:43.2 4
7. Drew Tewell (8) Hudson 1192 13:50. 3 5
8. Matt Chojnacki (8) Hudson 1173 13:52.1 6
9. Sam Wl anski (8) Hudson 1195 13:53. 6 7
10. Cal Lupica (8) Street sboro 1332 13:58.2 8
11. Andrew Massi (7) A l. Root 1013 14:04.6 9
12. Steven Giffith (7) A l. Root 1009 14:05.7 10
13. Chris Liatti (7) A l. Root 1011 14:18.8 11
14. Chris Kern (7) Chanberl ai n 1102 14:22.5 12
15. Cole Francetic (7) Hudson 1176 14:29.4 13
16. Trevor Hahn (7) Hudson 1178 14:29.5 14
17. P.j. Saba A l. Root 1019 14:40.6 15
18. Sam Lupica (8) Street sboro 1333 14:42. 4 16
19. Eddi e Bishop (7) Lakewood 1220 14:43.7 17
20. Jacob Rounds (7) Wyodr i dge 1399 14:43. 8 18
21. Adam Shergalis (7) Kenst on 1215 14:44.8 19
22. Patrick Dickinson (7) Wyodr i dge 1388 14:45. 4 20
23. Jerod Bl aha (8) Hudson 1170 14:46.0 P
24, Scott Janovitz (8) Beachwood 1050 14:50. 2 22
25. Ken Kutcel (7) A l. Root 1010 14:50.5 23
26. Brett Boardw ne (8) Street sboro 1327 14:51. 6 24
27. Danny Bal ogh (8) Tal | madge 1336 14:55. 3 25
28. Josh Dryer (7) Wyodr i dge 1389 14:59.0 26
29. A ex Davis (8) Chanberl ai n 1098 15:01.4 27
30. Kyle Taylor (8) Root st own 1296 15:07.7 -
31. Mark Fire (8) Tal | madge 1343 15: 08. 6 28
32. Sam Rei hs (8) A l. Root 1018 15:12.9 P
33. Steven Vogel (7) Tal | madge 1362 15:13.9 30
34. Mtch vall (8) A l. Root 1022 15:15.5 P
35. Tyler Raber (7) Wadswor t h 1377 15:17.2 32
36. \Wesl ey Bauer (7) Cuyahoga Fal |l s 1081 15:20.0 -
37. Sean Norton (8) Wadswor t h 1376 15:20.7 33
38. Jeff Laux (7) Wodri dge 1391 15:22.5 P
39. Doug Herbert (8) St ow- Munroe Falls 1309 15:23.0 35
40. Parker Gabriel (7) St ow- Munroe Falls 1306 15:23.2 36
41. Brandon Mntecal vo (8) Wyodr i dge 1394 15:25. 6 P
42. Dustin Kl eis (8) Kenst on 1205 15:31.3 38
43. Mark Bl ackwel | (8) Beachwood 1048 15:33.4 39
44, Brandon Griello (7) Ni | es 1230 15:35.9 -




09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

NAME

Al ex Butz (7)

Ben Thomas (7)

Ji my Conroy (7)
Sam Scourfield (7)
Kevi n Poynton (8)
Caner on Beason (7)
Jeff Byrne (7)

Ni ck Bashi en (8)
Col e Schmidt (7)
Ant oi ne Furet (7)
M chael Brazier (8)
Alex Silvidi (8)
Zac Brown (7)

Eric Friday (7)

Ri chard Robertson (8)
Ant hony Sgro (7)
Jack Debaltzo (7)
Jarid Mka (7)

Ni ck Batul ovic (7)
M chael Wing (8)
Connor Cockerham (7)
Tom Forsyth (8)
Brad Vogel (7)
Dal t on Cupka (7)
Ryan Earle (8)

Ryan Col grove (7)
Ni ck Laudato (7)
Janmes M| one (7)

M chael Rudy (7)
Drake Lynde (8)
Connor Brockl ehurst (7)
Sam Aprile (7)

Nat han Rea (7)

Dal ton Mel by (7)
Jacob Suszynski (7)
Jack Steward (8)
Casey O donnell (7)
M chael Mcann (7)
Jason Elicker (8)
Riley Sinplican (7)
Gabe Mattoni (8)
Andrew Ber ndt (7)
Brett Abele (8)
Brian Bachir (7)
Dan Kosich (7)
Zachary Davis (7)
Chris Stewart (7)
Kerry Wiite (7)
Jarrod Evangelist (8)
Cl arence Jackson (8)
Max Strauss (7)
Jared Baily (8)
Peter Qigley (7)
Jared Schiele (7)
Conner Schabel (7)
Ji my Mccann (8)
Eri ¢ Vander pool (8)
Al ex Dean (7)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

A 1. Root
VWadswor t h
Wyodr i dge
Wyodr i dge
A 1. Root
Chanber| ai n
St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Hudson
Kenst on
Revere
VWadswor t h
Revere
Wyodr i dge
Revere
Mapl e H's
Tal | madge
Lakewood
Nor wayne
Chanber| ai n
Hudson
Hudson
Aur or a
Tal | madge
Street shoro
VWadswor t h
Chanber| ai n
Char don
Tal | madge
Hudson
Street shoro
A 1. Root
Lakewood
Kenst on
Root st own
Char don
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Char don
Wyodr i dge
St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Chanber| ai n
Chanber| ai n
A 1. Root
Kenst on

A 1. Root
Revere

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Wyodr i dge
Revere
Revere
Tal | madge
Chanber | ai n
Wyodr i dge
Lakewood
Hudson
Kenst on
Wyodr i dge
Tal | madge
VWadswor t h

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
1004
1379
1386
1400
1017
1096
1298
1169
1214
1277
1363
1291
1384
1276
1411
1359
1223
1244
1095
1196
1174
1028
1361
1328
1367
1097
1124
1357
1186
1334
1003
1219
1212
1295
1133
1091
1128
1393
1302
1110
1105
1002
1198
1001
1282
1300
1402
1293
1275
1348
1111
1381
1226
1187
1213
1392
1360
1364
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09/ 29/ 07

FI' N
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

NAME

Connor Lewis (7)
Evan Sasowsky (7)
Andy Badovi ck (7)
Azziz Qadri (7)
Aar on Dunni ng (8)
Dan Rivera (8)
Nat han Fi kter (8)
G| Hooper (7)
Andr ew Fuerst (8)
lan Slifcak (8)
Trevor Lanford (7)
WIIl Scott (7)
Davi d Canpana (8)
Adam | ckowi cz (7)
Ryan Dunphy (7)
Dylan Hartwi g (7)
Nick Carter (7)
Dyl an Kol l er (7)
Nick Cwikla (7)
Nat han Sidol (7)

Mat t hew Rosenan (7)

J Fredi kovich (8)
Naj ez Benton (8)
Lake Pederson (7)

Zachary Mantley (7)

Brian Carano (7)
Janmes Donovan (7)

Trevon Bradford (8)

Tayl or Kepich (7)
Jacob Rabai (7)
Austin Lesal (7)

Jordan Robertson (7)

Leo Licht (8)

Russel |l Galland (8)

Tyl er Tousley (7)
Kyl e Boll (8)

Ni ck Krainess (7)
Eric Curley (7)
Paul Myers (7)
Mark Smith (7)
Preston Matos (7)
Nat han Capana (7)

Jackson Fi el der (8)
Trent W nbi scus (7)

Davi d Drennan (8)
St even Pannel |l (8)
Rusty Zeptl er
Matt Dean (7)

Mat t hew Barnett (7)
Cody Her shberger (7)

Chris Gllucci (8)
Mason Barnes (7)
Grant Ederer (8)

Al i xander Harwood (7)

M ke Gates (8)
D King (8)

Ni kky MIller (7)
Sahi | Raheja (8)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Revere

Revere

Revere

Hudson

Char don

Nor doni a

Kenst on

Revere

A 1. Root

Revere

Revere

Hudson

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Beachwood
Cuyahoga Fal |l s

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Char don

Nor wayne
Tal | madge
VWadswor t h

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Mapl e H's

Mapl e H's
Wyodr i dge

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Revere

Tal | madge

Mapl e H's

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Hudson

Street shoro

Nor doni a

Nor doni a

Street sboro
Wyodr i dge
Tal | madge
Tal | madge
Tal | madge

Revere

Beachwood
Tal | madge

Hudson

ad Trai

Lakewood
Tal | madge
Tal | madge
Lakewood
Wadswor t h

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Garfield

Revere

Revere

ad Trai

ad Trai
Tal | madge

Mapl e H's
Tal | madge

Hudson

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
1284
1290
1267
1182
1115
1236
1203
1280
1007
1292
1283
1188
1299
1049
1087
1308
1114
1243
1339
1378
1318
1409
1407
1396
1314
1272
1341
1408
1312
1183
1331
1237
1233
1329
1404
1337
1351
1338
1286
1052
1354
1172
1247
1228
1342
1358
1229
1365
1297
1163
1278
1268
1246
1249
1344
1410
1356
1184
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09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

TEAM

1. Hudson

2. Al. Root

3. Wbodridge

4., Streetsboro

5. Tal |l nadge

6. Chanberl ain

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Drew Tewel | (8) 7
Matt Choj nacki (8) 8
Sam Wl anski (8) 9
Col e Francetic (7) 15
Trevor Hahn (7) 16
Jerod Bl aha (8) 23
Ni ck Bashi en (8) 52
** TEAM TOTAL **
Andrew Massi (7) 11
Steven Giffith (7) 12
Chris Liatti (7) 13
P.j. Saba 17
Ken Kutcel (7) 25
Sam Rei hs (8) 32
Mtch wall (8) 34
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Wi ner (8) 4
Zac Perko (8) 6
Jacob Rounds (7) 20
Patrick Dickinson (7) 22
Josh Dryer (7) 28
Jeff Laux (7) 38
Brandon Mont ecal vo (8) 41
** TEAM TOTAL **
Pet e Hannan (8) 2
Cal Lupica (8) 10
Sam Lupi ca (8) 18
Brett Boardwi ne (8) 26
Dal ton Cupka (7) 68
Drake Lynde (8) 74
Austin Lesal (7) 133
** TEAM TOTAL **
Danny Bal ogh (8) 27
Mark Fire (8) 31
St even Vogel (7) 33
Ant hony Sgro (7) 60
Brad Vogel (7) 67
Janes Ml one (7) 72
Cl arence Jackson (8) 94
** TEAM TOTAL **
Chris Kern (7) 14
Al ex Davis (8) 29
Caner on Beason (7) 50
Ni ck Batul ovic (7) 63
Ryan Col grove (7) 70
Riley Sinplican (7) 84
Gabe Mattoni (8) 85

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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09/ 29/ 07 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL MS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07
TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN
7. Wadsworth Tyl er Raber (7) 35
Sean Norton (8) 37
Ben Thomas (7) 46
M chael Brazier (8) 55
Ryan Earle (8) 69
Al ex Dean (7) 102
Nat han Sidol (7) 122

** TEAM TOTAL **
8. Kenston Adam Shergalis (7) 21
Dustin Kleis (8) 42
Col e Schmidt (7) 53
Nat han Rea (7) 77
Brett Abele (8) 87
Conner Schabel (7) 99
Nat han Fi kter (8) 109

** TEAM TOTAL **
9. Beachwood | ssaih Watts (8) 3
Scott Janovitz (8) 24
Mar k Bl ackwel | (8) 43
Adam | ckowi cz (7) 116
Mark Smith (7) 142

** TEAM TOTAL **
10. Stow Munroe Falls Doug Herbert (8) 39
Par ker Gabriel (7) 40
Jeff Byrne (7) 51
Jason Elicker (8) 83
Zachary Davis (7) 90
Davi d Canpana (8) 115
Dyl an Hartwi g (7) 118

** TEAM TOTAL **
11. Revere Ant oi ne Furet (7) 54
Alex Silvidi (8) 56
Eric Friday (7) 58
Dan Kosich (7) 89
Kerry Wiite (7) 92
Jarrod Evangelist (8) 93
Connor Lewis (7) 103

** TEAM TOTAL **
12. Lakewood Eddi e Bi shop (7) 19
Jack Debaltzo (7) 61
Sam Aprile (7) 76
Peter Quigley (7) 97
Trent W nbi scus (7) 146
Rusty Zeptl er 149

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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09/ 29/ 07

13.

14.

15.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

TEAM
Char don

Mapl e H's

Garfield

Ni | es

Nor doni a

Nor wayne

ad Trail

Cuyahoga Fal |l s

Root st own

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

** TEAM TOTAL **

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07
TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Ni ck Laudato (7) 71
Jacob Suszynski (7) 79
Casey O donnell (7) 81
Aaron Dunni ng (8) 107
Nick Carter (7) 119
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ri chard Robertson (8) 59
J Fredikovich (8) 124
Naj ez Benton (8) 125
Trevon Bradford (8) 130
D King (8) 158
** TEAM TOTAL **
Cody Hershberger (7) 152
** TEAM TOTAL **
Brandon Ciriello (7) 44
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dan Rivera (8) 108
Jordan Robertson (7) 134
Leo Licht (8) 135
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dillon Burge (8) 1
Jarid Mka (7) 62
Dyl an Kol ler (7) 120
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jackson Fi el der (8) 145
Grant Ederer (8) 155
Al'i xander Harwood (7) 156
** TEAM TOTAL **
Wesl ey Bauer (7) 36
Jack Steward (8) 80
Ryan Dunphy (7) 117
** TEAM TOTAL **
Bob Fl ecksteiner (8) 5
Kyl e Tayl or (8) 30
Dal ton Mel by (7) 78

RESULTS

20:
20:
15:
15:
17:
19:
55:
12:
18:

47:

22

15:
18:
50:
13:
16:

45:

19:

56

56

35

35

41

03

42

39

09

01

56

05

129

20

01

04

36

42

25
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09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

TEAM

Aur or a

MEN S CRCSS COUNTRY
AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP
TEAM RESULTS
NAME
Tom Forsyth (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/ 29/ 07

FI'N

66

RESULTS

16: 17

16: 17
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